The participants were drawn from all fourteen 

parishes.  This Programme is expanded with support from the public and private sectors. A 

total of 3,000 youth will benefit over the next three (3) years.  

Youth in Agriculture Scholarship Programme: 

 The Jamaica 4-H Clubs currently has one hundred and seven (107) recipients of the Rio Tinto 

Scholarship Programme, one (1) recipient of the Youth in Agriculture Programme; these 

recipients are currently in enrolled in high, tertiary and vocational institutions where they are 

pursuing studies in Agriculture.